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Tabla 3. Especies exclusivas de cada una de las lagunas estudiadas (no apa­
recen en las otras cuatro).

Alboraj
Haliplus obliquus

Hydroglyphus signatellus
Ochthebius irenae

Patos
Hydaticus leander

Heliocorisa ve17niculata
Ontalafia

Cybister lateralilnarginalis
Pétrola
arroyo

Coleosto111a orbiculare
Enochrus salo11zonis

charca
Dytiscus circlonflexus

Helophorus sp
laguna

Helophorus fulgidicollis
Hydroporus pllbescens

Ojos de Villaverde
arroyo

Anacaena linzbata
Gyrinus distinctus

Haliplus lnucronatus
Haliplus andalusicus

Haliplus fulvus
Haliplus guttatus

Hyelrochus grandicollis
Hydrochara flavipes

Hydraena capta
Hydraena testacea

Helophorus longitarsis
Hydrophilus pistaceus

Hyelroporus lnarginatus
Laccobius atrocephalus

LiJnnebius lnaurus

total
3

2

1

6
2

2

2

34
22
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